Consultant will be paid $50 per hour for work satisfactorily preformed between 9 am and 9 pm. 
Consultant will be paid $75 per hour for work satisfactorily and necessarily performed between 
9 pm and 9 am.  It is agreed between the parties that Consultant’s maximum fee for the Project 
and Services shall not exceed the sum of Thirty Six Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($36,200) 
One Hundred and Nine Thousand, Four Hundred Dollars ($109,400) inclusive of all approved 
travel and other expenses associated with the Project, payable as follows: 

1. $36,200 for year 2015 from Parks Fund 215; Community Resources 130; Parks Capital 1220;
Improvements Other than Buildings 5530; Project: CM205-CONSUL – Cap Mtce Fund 205,